mFund Release — Monthly Redemption Report

SAEP

Bennelong Australian Equity Partners

code

Product issuer

Number of
units redeemed
for the month

Value of units
redeemed

Net Asset Value

Bennelong Funds Management Ltd

10,030,284.86

$22,712,773.01

$982,519,805

9,100,045.94

$19,290,074.57

$1,457,630,345

34,823,747.49

$79,096,527.74

$3,371,440,348

4,649,513.82

$6,599,009.74

$78,468,390

October 2022
Bennelong Bennelong Bennelong Bennelong Bennelong
mEund Australian Concentrated ex-20 Twenty20 Emerging
Equities Australian Australian Australian Companies
Fund Equities Fund Equities Fund Equities Fund Fund
mFund product g, ¢4, BAEO2 BAEO3 BAEO4 BAEOS

1,113,745.59

$2,108,930.40

$95,006,131

This release was prepared by Bennelong Funds Management Ltd (ABN 39 111 214 085, AFSL 296806) as Responsible Entity and is provided for

information purposes only. It does not contain investment recommendations nor provide investment advice.



