



mFund Release – Monthly Redemption Report

October 2022

mFund	Bennelong Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Concentrated Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong ex-20 Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Twenty20 Australian Equities Fund	Bennelong Emerging Companies Fund
mFund product code	BAE01	BAE02	BAE03	BAE04	BAE05
Product issuer	Bennelong Funds Management Ltd				
Number of units redeemed for the month	10,030,284.86	9,100,045.94	34,823,747.49	4,649,513.82	1,113,745.59
Value of units redeemed	\$22,712,773.01	\$19,290,074.57	\$79,096,527.74	\$6,599,009.74	\$2,108,930.40
Net Asset Value	\$982,519,805	\$1,457,630,345	\$3,371,440,348	\$78,468,390	\$95,006,131